A/V Display
Solutions
Experts in
Connectivity
Solutions
Digital Signage
Professional AV
High density, small form factor

ADDERLink AV200 Series
The professional choice for audio, video and RS232 distribution
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALAV200P-XX: Pair with Audio, Video & RS232
ALAV200R-XX: Receiver with Audio, Video & RS232 (no skew)
ALAV200T-XX: Transmitter with Audio, Video & RS232
ALAV201R-XX: Receiver with Audio, Video & RS232 (with
skew)
ALAV204T: 4 way Transmitter with Audio, Video & RS232
ALAV208T: 8 way Transmitter with Audio, Video & RS232
XX	 = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK 	 = United Kingdom
US 	 = United States
EURO 	 = Europe
AUS	 =Australia
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
ALAV-RMK-CHASSIS: 19” 3U rack mount chassis
ALAV-RMK-FASCIA: Universal fascia & mounting kit
ALAV-RMK-FASCIA2: Universal fascia & mounting kit for 204T
and 208T units
CAB-9M/9F-2M: 9M/9F Serial cable
VSC18: Tricoax video 15HDD M-M 2m
VSC19: Serial “Y“ spliter cable 100mm
VSC22: 2 m 3.5mm stereo plug to plug audio cable
RMK-ALAV204-208-UNIVERSAL: 19” 4U rack mount chassis